

NOKIA NASSIGANT PWD ~~pat~~-path ke
chattara to chabi papur MMBSY (6cm)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMBSY

NOKIA

Mequng eshuwee ee Ingog tech. DIVISION
Pvt. Ltd.

NOKIA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह बायोप्लक
में मशीन से दूरे कुल 100 (एक सौ) फुट
है। जो सहायक अभियन्ता जीला कचरा
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

De Singh
15/9/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SASARAM-2
25.9.20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

2nd and final bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/W: - NO KH9 NASTIGARJ PWD road
se chautgura to Chhabilapur.

Agency: - maa shwas ee
In dot tech. Pvt. Ltd.

Agg No: - RND/SSN-2/mbhsy -

Date of work start: -

Date of work complete: -

further measurement - NIL

@

20/05/2020

Abstract of cost

① Providing and fixing of working
BM and sp etc.

Qty - 3.00 ND from TMBP - 7

@ 2389.06 ————— RS 7168.00

② clearing and grubbing road land
by manual etc.

Qty - 0.16 H9 from TMBP - 7

@ 52970.33 ————— RS 8475.00

③ Construction of embankment
with materials approved by
borrow pits etc.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) for 100 m lead					
Qty - 875.62 m ³ from TMBP - 7					
@ 154.07					Rs 134907.00
(b) for 1000 m lead					
Qty - 218.91 m ³ from TMBP - 7					
@ 190.36					Rs 41672.00
(4) Const. of earthen shoulders etc					
Qty - 160.80 m ³ from TMBP - 7					
@ 290.61					Rs 46730.00
(5) Providing USB G-1 etc.					
Qty - 162.00 m ³ from TMBP - 7					
@ 2529.23					Rs 409735.00
(6) Providing WB M G-3 etc.					
Qty - 112.51 m ³ from TMBP - 8					
@ 3430.33					Rs 385946.00
(7) Providing cement concrete pavement m-30 etc.					
Qty - 240.00 m ³ from TMBP - 8					
@ 6164.52					Rs 1479485.00
(8) Providing irrigation conduit 300 mm dia HPC etc.					
Qty - 15.00 m from TMBP - 8					
@ 566.01					Rs 8490.00
(9) Providing km stone					
(a) Km stone					
Qty - 1.00 m ³ from TMBP - 8					
@ 2185.31					Rs 2185.00
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 200 m stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP-8					
@ 575.17				RS	1150.00
(10) Providing Retro-reflective traffic signs etc.					
(a) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP-8					
@ 2862.19				RS	5724.00
(b) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP-8					
@ 3821.56				RS	7643.00
(11) Providing Road marking on CC etc.					
Qty - 80.00 m ² from TMBP-9					
@ 810.75				RS	64860.00
(12) Providing mmhsp logo and Citizen information board etc					
Qty - 3.00 NO from TMBP-9					
@ 10073.94				RS	30222.00
(13) E/W in excavation of foundation of HPCL vessels etc.					
Qty - 31.32 m ³ from TMBP-9					
@ 279.09				RS	8741.00
(14) Providing mass leveling course					
Qty - 5.69 m ³ from TMBP-9					
@ 4708.78				RS	26793.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) plain cement concrete in sub structure of HPC etc					
Qty - 30.33 m ³ from TM RSP - 9					
@ 5492.95				RS	66601.00
(16) providing RCC NP3 HPC					
Qty - 15.00 m ³ from TM RSP - 9					
@ 2114.29				RS	31714.00
(17) painting of parapet wall etc					
Qty - 24.96 m ² from TM RSP - 9					
@ 100.75				RS	2515.00
					2870756.00

Qty 2870756.00

(18) GST - 12%				RS	344491.00
(19) LWC - 1%				RS	28708.00
(20) SF				RS	31569.00
					3275524.00
					Less 24.81% (-) 812658.00
					24,62,866.00
					Less previous pay (-) 243589.00
					2219277.00

Qty 22,19,277/-

Recd
20/08/22
JK